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COUNTY
Carlow           

Cavan             

Clare              

Cork               

Donegal          

Dublin            

Galway           

Kerry              

Kildare           

Kilkenny         

Laois              

Leitrim           

Limerick         

Longford        

Louth             

Mayo             

Meath            

Monaghan      

Offaly             

Roscommon    

Sligo              

Tipperary        

Waterford      

Westmeath     

Wexford         

Wicklow         

Total

GPC 1

0

1

2

36

0

0

7

10

0

1

1

3

0

1

0

20

0

0

10

5

8

0

0

0

0

9

113

GPC 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

GPC 3

14

215

382

521

27

11

285

510

11

141

101

249

108

134

0

382

11

111

19

390

349

227

84

26

100

158

4,564

GPC 4

0

0

10

3

0

0

21

0

32

49

43

4

0

58

0

1

24

0

83

23

5

66

9

145

9

11

596

GPC 5

0

0

3

7

0

0

5

5

2

8

3

1

2

4

0

20

0

0

0

4

0

3

7

1

2

3

80

GPC 6

2

17

10

116

1

1

28

34

21

15

14

8

11

17

0

16

30

26

4

21

14

32

20

37

40

26

558

GPC 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

0

12

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

3

0

7

37

pLAntIng by grAnt premIum CAtegory (gpC) 2014

GPC 8

0

8

12

7

0

0

32

15

12

14

6

9

1

10

0

15

2

0

10

6

7

2

2

25

10

4

207

GPCs are listed by species suitability as follows: GPC 1 - Unenclosed land; GPC 2 - Enclosed, Sitka spruce/lodgepole pine;  
GPC 3 - Enclosed, 20% diverse mix;  GPC 4 - Enclosed, diverse; GPC 5 - Enclosed, broadleaf (except oak and beech); 
GPC 6 - Enclosed, oak; GPC 7 - Enclosed, beech; GPC 8 - alder.

COUNTY

Carlow

Cavan

Clare

Cork

Donegal

Dublin

Galway

Kerry

Kildare

Kilkenny

Laois

Leitrim

Limerick

Longford

Louth

Mayo

Meath

Monaghan

Offaly

Roscommon

Sligo

Tipperary

Waterford

Westmeath

Wexford

Wicklow

Total

6,169.68

17,277.35

52,558.23

90,837.05

59,177.30

3,673.76

58,448.61

56,411.76

9,556.99

20,867.73

25,352.75

25,755.23

27,608.96

9,007.85

3,474.73

58,336.62

7,520.97

6,562.95

21,018.59

21,944.41

22,214.38

51,433.04

29,316.67

13,864.16

16,390.55

43,981.23

758,761.55

2,360.76

9,827.30

29,198.68

41,991.83

22,770.67

1,891.56

19,522.49

37,327.22

5,476.08

10,765.71

9,382.69

13,155.96

15,929.75

5,836.96

2,045.29

23,871.20

6,017.07

3,406.84

11,778.59

13,485.03

9,586.29

23,012.79

10,623.23

9,153.36

7,755.01

14,661.71

360,834.07

3,808.92

7,450.05

23,359.55

48,845.22

36,406.63

1,782.20

38,926.12

19,084.54

4,080.91

10,102.02

15,970.06

12,599.27

11,679.21

3,170.89

1,429.44

34,465.42

1,503.90

3,156.11

9,240.00

8,459.38

12,628.09

28,420.25

18,693.44

4,710.80

8,635.54

29,319.52

397,927.48

89,635

189,060

318,784

745,988

483,058

92,156

593,966

470,142

169,425

206,167

171,954

152,476

268,580

104,387

82,334

539,846

233,587

129,093

199,774

246,276

179,608

425,458

183,786

176,290

235,143

202,483

6,889,456

6.88

9.14

16.49

12.18

12.25

3.99

9.84

12.00

5.64

10.12

14.74

16.89

10.28

8.63

4.22

10.81

3.22

5.08

10.52

8.91

12.37

12.09

15.95

7.86

6.97

21.72

11.01

totAL Forest Cover by County 2012 (hA)

Total forest
cover

Total private
forest cover

Total public
forest cover

Total land
area 

% planted

Source: Forest Service (2013)
Source: Forest Service (2015)

Data up to 2014 not available. Data to be updated when revised
information is available from the National Forestry Inventory.


